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ANNEXURE -~ B
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EXISTING 33 KV .S/S WITH TRANSFORMER CAPACITY

AND M.D.

REACHED SO FAR
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Name of the
S/5tn.
Shahu Mill
Sugar Mill
Nagala Park
Balinga
Shiroli Ss/s

Kothali

Kerale

Awali
Radhanagari
Panhala

Malkapur

Padal

Kodoli
Hupari
Hétkanagale
Kumbho j
Ichalkaranji

Uchgaon

(Ghatge & Patil)

Kurundwad

Karveer
Karveer
Karveer
Karveer
Hatkanagale
Karveer

Karveer

Radhanagari .

Radhanagari
Panhala

Shahuwadi

Panhala
Panhala
Hatkanagale
Hatkanagale
Hatkanagale
Hatkanagale

Karveer

Shirol

Capacity

2X5
2X5
2X3
2X3,15
1X3
1X1

1X3.15
1X1

2X3
2X3.15
2X3
2X2
2X3
3X3

2X5

2X5

Max.
in MvVA

9.48
1.98
5.76
8.24
7.06
9.8
.4.74
4.50
2.0
1.0
3.78

2.94
3.29

4.73

4.73

2.84.
7.6

4.00

9.36

214

load Date &

Month
April 79
July 8l
Feb. 80
Feb. 80
Feb. 83
Feb., 83
Jan. 83
Mar. 83
Feb. 81
Dec. 82
April 82
Jan. 82
Sept. 82
Feb. 81
April 8l
Jan. 80
18-9-78
Dec. 82
Feb. 80
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sSr. Name of the Tahsil Capacity Max. load Date &

No. S/Stn. in MVA Month
20, Wathar Hatkanagale 2X5 8.55  Feb. 82
21. Shirati Shirol 1X5 4.96  Oct. 82
22, Takali Shiral 1X5 2.6 Oct. 82
23. Mangaon (Sajani) Hatkanagale 2X3.15 3.84 Jan, 83
24. Koge Karveer 1X3.15 3.6 April 82
25, Shiradwad Shirol 2X3.15 6.8 Sept. 82
26, Kanchanwadi Karveer 2X3.15 - Commence

in
Oct. 83
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